
S.N
.

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

1 16/9/16 Fri ----- ----- ----- G.Sc. Hindi Sanskrit Maths S.St
Physics/ 
Accounts

Chem/ 
B.Studies

2 17/9/16 Sat ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

3 19/9/16 Mon Eng Maths S.Sc ----- ----- S.St ----- ----- Optional English

4 20/9/16 Tues ----- ----- ----- Maths Eng ----- Eng
Hindi/ 

Sanskrit
----- -----

5 21/9/16 Wed ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- Hindi ----- ----- ----- -----

6 22/9/16 Thurs Hindi Eng G.Sc ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- Eng Maths/ Bio

7 23/9/16 Fri ----- ----- ----- S.St Maths ----- G.Sc Maths ----- -----

8 24/9/16 Sat ----- ----- Sanskrit ----- -----
Science 

Tech
----- ----- ----- -----

9 26/9/16 Mon ----- ----- ----- Eng G.Sc Eng ----- -----
Chem/ 

B.Studies
Physics/ 

Accts

10 27/9/16 Tues G.Sc Hindi Maths ----- ----- ----- S.St G.Sc ----- -----

11 28/9/16 Wed ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- D.S ----- ----- ----- -----

12 29/9/16 Thurs ----- ----- ----- Hindi Sanskrit ----- ----- ----- Maths/ Bio Eco

13 30/9/16 Fri S.Sc G.Sc Hindi ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

14 1/10/16 Sat ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- Maths
Hindi/ 

Sanskrit
Eng ----- -----

15 3/10/16 Mon Maths S.Sc English Sanskrit S.St ----- ----- ----- Eco Optional

Please note the following points:

1.  Examination of Subsidery Subjects for classes III to V will be held on following dates on regular school days.

S.N
.

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

1 6/9/16 Tues G.K D.S Computer G.K D.S Comp ----- -----

2 7/9/16 Wed Drawing Drawing Drawing Comp G.k G.K Comp Comp

3 8/9/16 Thurs D.S Comp G.K D.S Comp ----- ----- -----

4 9/9/16 Fri
Mental 
Maths

Mental 
Maths

Mental 
Maths

Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing 

5 10/9/16 Sat MCQ (S.Sc) MCQ (S.Sc) MCQ (S.Sc) ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

6 12/9/16 Mon Comp G.K D.S ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

7 13/9/16 Tues MCQ (G.Sc) MCQ (G.Sc) MCQ (G.Sc) ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

8 14/9/16 Wed
Hindi 

(Dictation)
Hindi 

(Dictation)
Hindi 

(Dictation)
----- ----- ----- ----- -----

9 15/9/16 Thurs
 English 

(Dictation)
 English 

(Dictation)
 English 

(Dictation)
----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Please note the following points :-

1 Preparatory Holidays :-

Classes III to V  ̶>    16/9/16 & 17/9/16, Classes XI &XII ̶>   12/9/16 to 15/9/16, Classes VI toX ̶>  14/9/16 & 15/9/16

2 Computer Practical Examination for Classes III to X and Assessment of Speaking & Listening for VI to X will be conducted in the First Week 

of Sept'16 in regular teaching periods.

3 School timings for classes Pre- Nursery to XII during Summative Assessment - I will be from 7.30 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. School transport will ply  

accordingly.  Students will be allowed to leave the school only after examination time is over.

4 There will be regular school for classes III to XII from 04/10/16.

5 Students must report to school in time in proper school uniform.  If any student is found engaged in unfair means in the Examination Hall, 

strict action will be taken against them.

Kindly ensure that your child is well prepared for exams. Support and motivate them by sparing your valuable time and take care of their 

health as well.

             Sincere Wishes for remarkable performance and pride of accomplishment !

Reena Vasisht Kachroo
(Principal)

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL - BALLABHGARH
DATE SHEET FOR SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT I (SA-I) SEPTEMBER 2016


